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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Todey142
The Rock

8.900 9.000 8.9259.100 35.925
9T 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Abigail Sikes276
DGA

9.450 9.000 9.0758.375 35.900
1 3T 11 1 2 

2 

Kiyah Bird220
Flips For Fun

9.150 8.650 8.7508.650 35.200
5 9 7T 5T 3 

3 

Kristalyn Wheeler145
The Rock

9.350 7.850 8.8508.775 34.825
2 24 4 3T 4 

4 

Maliyah Brown267
DGA

8.750 9.100 8.3508.600 34.800
15T 2 9 13T 5 

5 

Sydnee Johnson116
The Rock

8.300 8.850 8.8508.750 34.750
25 6 5 3T 6 

6 

Launna Snyder137
The Rock

9.175 8.500 7.8009.200 34.675
4 13T 1 23T 7 

7 

Avery Huffman115
The Rock

8.900 8.825 8.1508.700 34.575
9T 7 6 20 8 

8 

Emma Britton103
The Rock

9.250 8.350 7.8758.850 34.325
3 15T 3 22 9 

9 

Gabby Barberena102
The Rock

9.000 9.200 8.4007.600 34.200
6 1 22T 11 10 

10 

Alissa Parker289
DGA

8.750 8.550 8.2258.450 33.975
15T 11T 10 17 11 

11 

Anna Parker290
DGA

8.950 8.750 8.3507.750 33.800
7 8 17T 13T 12 

12 

Millie Bissell221
Flips For Fun

8.700 8.600 8.7507.725 33.775
18T 10 19 5T 13 

13 

Elsie Reed129
The Rock

8.850 8.325 8.2508.050 33.475
11T 17 14 16 14 

14 

Teagan Vestal217
Waxahachie

8.925 8.900 8.3757.150 33.350
8 5 29 12 15 

15 

Mia Pistana236
Flips For Fun

8.200 8.150 8.6258.300 33.275
28T 19 12 7 16 

16 

Reagan Paben274
DGA

8.200 8.500 8.5007.750 32.950
28T 13T 17T 9T 17 

17 

Genesis Garcia270
DGA

8.700 8.350 7.8007.900 32.750
18T 15T 16 23T 18 

18 

Cora Stamatis139
The Rock

8.250 7.750 8.5008.000 32.500
26T 27 15 9T 19 

19 

Sa'Niya Briggs266
DGA

8.850 8.050 8.3507.200 32.450
11T 21 28 13T 20 

20 

Elisabeth Cornelius225
Flips For Fun

8.775 7.800 8.2007.650 32.425
13T 25* 21 18 21T

21T

Julianne Moffett249
Texas Dynamix

8.750 7.800 7.7008.175 32.425
15T 25* 13 27 21T

21T

Ainsley Nelson125
The Rock

7.550 8.100 7.5008.650 31.800
32 20 7T 29 23 

23 

Brittyn Rademaker237
Flips For Fun

7.675 8.250 8.5257.250 31.700
31 18 26* 8 24T

24T
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Bailey Carver222
Flips For Fun

8.450 8.000 8.0007.250 31.700
23T 22 26* 21 24T

24T

Natalia Cortes242
Texas Dynamix

8.500 8.550 6.9507.600 31.600
22 11T 22T 31 26 

26 

Yadira Rodriguez251
Texas Dynamix

8.700 7.600 7.7507.300 31.350
18T 30 25 25T 27 

27 

Sisi Vasquez254
Texas Dynamix

8.600 7.900 7.7507.000 31.250
21 23 30 25T 28 

28 

Campbell Meyer234
Flips For Fun

8.775 7.550 8.1756.350 30.850
13T 31 32 19 29T

29T

Zoey Fitch227
Flips For Fun

7.900 7.700 7.6507.600 30.850
30 28T 22T 28 29T

29T

Payton Woods257
Texas Dynamix

8.250 7.700 7.0506.800 29.800
26T 28T 31 30 31 

31 

Emma Hall245
Texas Dynamix

8.450 0.000 6.5007.700 22.650
23T 32 20 32 32 

32 
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